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POKAL GOZDNIH TEKOV 2025
REZULTATI PO KATEGORIJAH

UVR. PRIIMEK IME SPOL LETNIK KATEG. MOLNIK  ROZNIK AJDA SKUPAJ
1 PAJALIC SAMIR M 1997 M1 (do 29 let) 60 45 105
2 KOTNIK MATIC M M1 (do 29 let) 100 100
3 GROS Gal M 2000 M1 (do 29 let) 100 100
4 HLEDE TINE M M1 (do 29 let) 80 80
5  SVETEK Jernej M 1996 M1 (do 29 let) 80 80
6  ZAGAR BOSTIAN M M1 (do 29 let) 60 60
7  SUHADOLNIK JERNEJ M M1 (do 29 let) 50 50
8  KODERMAC ROK M M1 (do 29 let) 40 40
9  PAVLOVIC ILIJA M M1 (do 29 let) 36 36
10  ZAJC LOVRO M M1 (do 29 let) 32 32
1  GRIUJURE M 1987 M2 (30 -39 let) 100 32 132
2 SERDINSEK TADEJ M M2 (30 - 39 let) 100 100
3 LAPAJNE JURE M M2 (30 - 39 let) 80 80
4  GORJANC Matjaz M 1992 M2 (30 -39 let) 80 80
5  BOSTNER JAKA M M2 (30 - 39 let) 60 60
6 MACEK Ziga M 1988 M2 (30 -39 let) 60 60
7  KOVACIC MILAN M M2 (30 - 39 let) 50 50
8  HROVAT Peter M 1993 M2 (30 -39 let) 50 50
9  HREN LUKA M M2 (30 - 39 let) 45 45
10  MARINKO Luka M 1995 M2 (30 -39 let) 45 45
11  VRABAC KORDIS KEMAL M M2 (30 - 39 let) 40 40
12 ZGONC Matja? M 1994 M2 (30 -39 let) 40 40
13 NOVLIAN JOST M M2 (30 - 39 let) 36 36
14  JANJILOVIC BOZIDAR M M2 (30 - 39 let) 29 29
15 JEAN HLEBEC ANZE M M2 (30 - 39 let) 26 26
16  ZOLGAR NEJC M M2 (30 - 39 let) 24 24
17  NAJDENOV LUKA M M2 (30 - 39 let) 22 22
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PRIIMEK IME
BAJDE MATE)J
KOLENC MATEJ
REBOLJ JERNEJ
PODVEZ MATIAZ
CERAR ROK

JANSA Miha
JAPELJ ANDREJ
SNOJ Rok

ARKO BORIS
POCIVAVSEK JAKOB
HAJDINJAK Blaz
FLORJAN PETER
CAJHEN Aljaz
ZVAB JAKA
PESTOTNIK Matej
JEZ Roman
PIRNAT Gasper
GRABNER Karol
MISMAS BRANE
KODRIC MITJA
ZAGAR ALEKSANDER SASO
GROBELSEK Marko
KOZMUS KLEMEN
VETERNIK TOMAZ
SPORIS Matjaz
ALYMOV Vladimir
KRES DRAGO
JUZINA RUDI
KOSOROK Bostjan
BOBOVCIC LUKA
STUKELJ Iztok
VALENTINCIC ALJOSA
STOSIC IGOR
MACUH PETER
KOSMAC PRIMOZ
LESNIK Stefan
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SPOL LETNIK

M
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1982
1981
1977
1977
1978
1976

1985

1980
1984
1979
1976
1981
1982
1975
1975

1972
1975

1973
1967

1975

1974

1951

KATEG.
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M3 (40 - 49 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M4 (50 - 59 let)
M5 (60 - 69 let)
M5 (60 - 69 let)
M5 (60 - 69 let)
M6 (nad 70 let)

MOLNIK
100
80
50
60
36
45

40

32
29
26
24
22
20
80
45

100
40

60
50

36

32

100

ROZNIK
100
60
80
50
45

40

36
32

29

26

50
80
100

36
60

45
40

32

29
100
80
60
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AJDA SKUPAJ
200
140
130
110

81
45
40
40
36
32
32
29
29
26
26
24
22
20
130
125
100
100
76
60
60
50
45
40
36
32
32
29
100
80
60
100
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POKAL GOZDNIH TEKOV 2025
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UVR. PRIIMEK IME SPOL LETNIK KATEG. MOLNIK  ROZNIK AJDA SKUPAJ
1 JUS PETROVIC AMANDA V4 72 (30-39 let) 100 100
2  LOGAR Barbara Z 1989 72 (30-39let) 100 100
3 KOZAR JERNEJA z 72 (30 - 39 let) 80 80
4  PEPERKO Maja Z 1986 72(30-39let) 80 80
5  ADROVIC MATEJA z 72 (30 - 39 let) 60 60
6 NEGOESCU Andrea Z 1987 72(30-39let) 60 60
7  ZEVART ANJA z 72 (30 - 39 let) 50 50
8  KASTELIC Tea Z 1986 72(30-39let) 50 50
9  JEREB PETRA VA 72 (30 - 39 let) 45 45
10 SNOJ Masa Z 1989 72(30-39let) 45 45
11  VIDMAR Doroteja Z 1991 72 (30-39let) 40 40
12 MAHKOVIC Marusa Z 1989 72(30-39let) 36 36
13 CORKALO Jasmina Z 1988 72 (30-39let) 32 32
14  PECKO Darja Z 1986 72(30-39let) 29 29
1  SELISKAR TJASA VA 73 (40 - 49 let) 100 100
2  URBANCEva Z 1984 73 (40-49 let) 100 100
3 BOHORC SASA VA 73 (40 - 49 let) 80 80
4  AUERSPERGER Irena Z 1977 73 (40-49 let) 80 80
5  BOGDAN ZUPANCIC Ana Z 1981 73 (40-49 let) 60 60
6 MLADENOVIC Eva Z 1983 73 (40-49 let) 50 50
7  BLAS Marjanca Z 1979 73 (40-49 let) 45 45
8  REGINA Natalija Z 1976 73 (40-49 let) 40 40
9  VOLCANISEK Slavica Z 1977 73 (40-49 let) 36 36
10  VIDOV Klavdija Z 1980 73 (40-49 let) 32 32
1  BREZNIKAR NATASA Z 1969 74 (50-59 let) 100 100 200
2 KAMIN ANDREJA yA 74 (50 - 59 let) 80 80
3 RANER Mojca Z 1969 74(50-59 let) 80 80
4  SPORIS-LOBODA Alenka Z 1973 74 (50-59 let) 60 60



